

Tara Chand vs. Nand Lal Sharma

Cr. Revision No.511 of 2025

20.11.2025 Present: Mr. Rajat Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vipul Mehta, Advocate, vice Mr. Mohinder Zharack, Advocate, for the respondent.

Compliance report not received. For awaiting the same, list on **11.12.2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

November 20, 2025
(subhash)